Maintenance Kit MK-1158 (100,000 pages)
Paper Feeder PF-1100: 250 sheets (Max. x2)
Card Authentication Card Authentication Kit(B)

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   Emergency Purchase for Scanning and photocopying
documents specially for AACCUP

Intended:   DFS

TOTAL: 13,440.00
Total Amount in Words: Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred Forty Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

EDGARDO E. TULIN
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President